
St Joseph’s Primary School Schofields 

Term 3                     Week 3           29 July 2015 

St Joseph’s Update 

IMPORTANT DATES    Term 3Term 3Term 3Term 3    Week 3 Wed 29th July Primary Gymnastics / Playgroup 8.30-10.30am / The Ned Show Incursion / Student Banking  Thurs 30th July Chess Lessons Week 4 Wed 5th August Primary Gymnastics / Playgroup 8.30-10.30am /Student Banking  Fri 7th August School Assembly 1.30 S3White hosting Week 5 Wed 12th August Primary Gymnastics / Playgroup 8.30-10.30am /Student Banking  Thurs 13th August Chess Lessons  Fri 14th August Trivia Night Week 6 Mon 17th August Book Week  Wed 19th August Primary Gymnastics / Playgroup 8.30-10.30am /Student Banking  Thurs 20th August Chess Lessons  Fri 21st August School Assembly  1.30 S3Gold hosting Week 7 Wed 26th August Primary Gymnastics / Playgroup 8.30-10.30am /Student Banking 

 Thurs 6th August Year 1 Excursion Rouse Hill Farm / Chess Lessons  Fri 31st July St Joseph’s Athletics Carnival Whole School 

 Thurs 27th August Chess Lessons  Fri 28th August Staff Formation Day—Pupil Free Day Week 8  Wed 2nd September Primary Gymnastics / Playgroup 8.30-10.30am /Student Banking  Thurs 3rd September Father’s Day Stall / Chess Lessons  Fri 4th September Father’s Day Breakfast / Father’s Day Liturgy / Assembly S3Blue hosting 
Please check these dates regularly for updated information 

 Week 4 GOSPEL ACTION – Be like Jesus 

St Joseph’s Athletics Carnival 

This Friday 31st July Blactown 

Olympic Park Spectators 

welcome 

Trivia Night Friday 14th 

August Come and join the 

Fun RSVP by This Friday. 

Form attached. 

Second Hand uniform Shop 

Open Tuesday & Thursday morning 

8.30am or contact Tina on 0417457417  

 



Entertainment Books -$65 
 

The 2015 / 2016 Entertainment™ Memberships will be available in two formats: 
Entertainment™ Book – offers are redeemed via Entertainment™ Gold cards and 
vouchers 
Entertainment™ Digital Membership – allows you to redeem offers directly from 
your iPhone or Android smartphone.  Payment can be made at the office or over 
the internet. 
Books are available from the School Office. 


